Monitorler

15

27

27

21

21

24

23

27

21

23

15

24

Uriin

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

Stok

Fiyat

264,00
usb

430,80
usb

574,80
usb

92,40 USD

114,60
usb

127,20
usb

139,20
usb

178,80
usb

211,20
usb

247,20
usb

248,40
usb

298,80
usb



TUF SR

27

21.

23.

23.

28

15.

27

24

27

23.

24.

14

27

27

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

326,40
usb

336,00
usb

348,00
usb

370,80
usb

381,60
usb

396,00
usb

397,20
usb

406,80
usb

442,80
usb

494,40
usD

522,00
usb

528,00
usb

582,00
usb

660,00
usb



27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB- Asus 0 882,00

C usb
—agmms 32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1@ 5MS 165HZ Asus 0 930,00
= gy FREESYNC usp
32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus 0 1.086,00
SYNC usb
26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.200,00
OLED usb
23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.278,80

HDMI usb




